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NDA-8001-PLEN Eali'd SZ2| &% 7|E NDA-U-PMTG HIHE Hlo|= HX|CH, 7 "fA
oto| 37+ X 2 5/ = FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& 224 =2 A M A ME 53 JtSE 1HA = JiHE M2 e oo| =
o EEIIE HX| T (Bl M)
=2 H= NDA-8001-PLEN =2 15 NDA-U-PMTG
NDA-8000-SP T Ui oHZ A &&t x|2l 7|1E VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{H|0|A 7| Eof cHgt olcful
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& 2k8h & & X| X|rf. AUTODOME 7000i 73 2t @ ZFA| 7 H| % (NDA-U-PAO,
Z2 #15 NDA-8000-SP NDA-U-PA1 % NDA-U-PA2)& o|C{ttl O|C|of H3H7| P& &
NDA-8000-WP 702} MHE B35 AtR| MII/HolE +NT| R JIE.
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i2 7} 2} &%t 9o = 2ElE, T = 2 VG4-SFPSCKT
=& Y= NDA-8000-WP SFP-2 Mg BE, C}E B, 1310nm, 2LC
NDA-8000-PIP MICiE QIE{m0|A Z&[0|E, ALY SFP 3d % 28§, 2km(1.20re)), LC AHHH =
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i ¥ 49| & FLEXIDOME IP 2E 2=
panoramic 6000/70008 ¢/ Bt BIE £ QIE{H 0| A Z&[0|= 1370mm
72 ¢S NDA-8000-PIP T& W2 SFP-2
NDA-8000-PIPW ;ﬂEE ?_lE'I.IJ.{lOlﬁ Ego|E, A9 SFP-3 247 28, THY 2E, 1310nm, 2LC
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i 2 419/ 2 FLEXIDOME IP SFP &4 R 2§, 20km(12.40td), LC AHHE =
panoramic 6000/70002 9/t BITIE QIE{H 0] A Z3 0| E te ==
(%||:—| T ZEH E%.:.") 1310nm
Z2 ¢ 5 NDA-8000-PIPW T& Y= SFP-3
NDA-U-WMT HICIE o kit SFP-25 2MG 2 &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC
= 7 ete HEe € X EH 31 M SFP ZM R 2E, 2km (1.201Y), SC HHE 3Lt
Z2 ¥ 5 NDA-U-WMT 2E 2=

MU= L0|Z DISE. 12913 1310/1550nm

NDA-U-PMT BIHE mlo|Z O2 E, 1291%(31cm) =2 35 SEP-25
= 7tH et 8 HE ool = AXIH, 31cm, 214

F& S NDA-U-PMT



HIC|2 - NDE-8503-RT 14l & 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66 818

SFP-26 2N e 2 E, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP ¥4 & 25, 2km (1.20t), SC A4 E stLt
HE| R

1550/1310nm

=2 H35 SFP-26
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